
 
 

     
 

Student Government Association‐ Club Guide 2018‐2019 

Club Name 
 

Advisor  Room # 
 

Email 
 

Phone # 
 

Agro‐Bio Club  Joe Faryniarz
Michael Schwartz 

E313
E316A 

jfaryniarz@nv.edu
mschwartz@nv.edu 

203‐596‐8635 
(203)596‐2135 

Art Club  Amanda Lebel    S401C  alebel@nv.edu  203‐575‐8176 
 

 
Ballroom & Latin Dance Club 

Angela Tiru
Jason Seabury 

K617B
E419  

atiru@nv.edu 
jseabury@nv.edu 

203‐596‐2194 
203‐596‐8631 

Black Student Union (BSU)  Elma Solomon
Julia Petitfrere 

E613
K611 

esolomon@nv.edu
jpetitfrere@nv.edu 

203‐596‐2180 
203‐575‐8150 

Creative Writing  Chris Rempfer
John Harding 

K605
K604 

CRempfer@nv.edu
JHarding@nv.edu 

203‐575‐8245
203‐596‐8763 

Digital Arts Technology    Ray Leite L305 rleite@nv.edu  203‐575‐8152

Early Childhood Education Club (ECE)  Cindy Meo
Kim Milia 

K402A
K400 

cmeo@nv.edu 
kmilia@nv.edu 

203‐596‐2107
203‐575‐8292 

Fresh Ink Literary Magazine  Jeannie Evans‐
Boniecki 

L308 JEvans‐
Boniecki@nv.edu 

203‐596‐2110

Games, Etc.  Club  Antony Womack L524 Awormack@nv.edu 203‐575‐8159

Health & Nutrition Club  Julia Petitfrere
Louis Lombard 

K611
K610B 

JPetitfrere@nv.edu
LLombard@nv.edu 

203‐575‐8150
203‐596‐2117 

Hispanic Student Union (HSU) 
 Waterbury Campus  Karlene Ball  E500  

  
KBall@nv.edu    203‐575‐8156  

Human Services Club  Kathleen LeBlanc
Christine Cocchiola‐

Meyer 

K617A
K601 

kleblanc@nv.edu
ccocchiola‐

meyer@nv.edu 

203‐596‐8616
203‐575‐8284 

Multicultural Club (Dby)  Marian Zerbi Dby/E404 MZerbi@nv.edu 203‐596‐8630
Music Society  Dr. Gil Harel A504        GHarel@nv.edu 203‐575‐8039

Naugatuck Events Management   Karen Rotella T546       krotella@nv.edu 203‐596‐8739

Newman Club  Peter Cisek T637 PCisek@nv.edu 203‐575‐8198
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Club Name  Advisor  Room #  Email  Phone # 

Otaku Club  Deborah Litwinko E408 dlitwinko@nv.edu 203‐596‐2127
  William Foster K607 wfoster@nv.edu 203‐596‐8612

Personal Finance Club  Peter Cisek T637 PCisek@nv.edu 203‐575‐8198
Radiology Tech Club  Mark Martone F120  mmartone@nv.edu 203‐575‐8266
Recovery Society  Dr. Sandra Valente K608 svalente@nv.edu 203‐596‐8655

Respiratory Therapy Club  Susan Anderson F106 sanderson@nv.edu 203‐596‐2129
Safe Space  Dr. Nikki McGary

Chris Rempfer 
K602
K605 

nmcgary@nv.edu
CRempfer@nv.edu 

203‐596‐2103
203‐575‐8245 

Stage Society  Alexander Brätt    A301 ABratt@nv.edu  203‐575‐8038

Student Government Association  Karen Blake S514 Kblake@nv.edu 203‐575‐8269

Student Nurses 2019 ‐ NSNA  Lisa Anderson F306 LAnderson2@nv.edu 203‐596‐2170
Student Nurses 2020 ‐ NSNA  Kimberly Bish F303 KBish@nv.edu  203‐596‐2171
Student Physical Therapist 

 Assistance Club 
Janet Gangaway F117 JGangaway@nv.edu 203‐596‐2168

Table Top Club  Amy Lenoce K605 ALenoce@nv.edu  203‐596‐8614
 Tamarack   Steven Parlato

Ray Leite 
K610a 
L305 

sparlato@nv.edu
rleite@nv.edu 

203‐596‐8705
203‐575‐8152 

Terpsichorean Dance Ensemble  Megan Boyd A403 MBoyd@nv.edu 203‐575‐8179

Veterans’ Club  Deborah DiCicco
Johanis Ayala 

K512
K514 

ddicicco@nv.edu
jayala@nv.edu 

203‐575‐8006
203‐596‐2188 

WAVE Outreach Club  Tracy Mahar E619 tmahar@nv.edu 203‐575‐8224

Women on Campus  Rose‐Mary Rodrigues E533C
 

rrodrigues@nv.edu 203‐596‐8680

 
The clubs listed are supported with your Student Activities Fees under the direction of the NVCC Student Government Association and the Office of Student Activities. 

 For more information stop by S514 or S516 or call 203‐575‐8229 or 203‐596‐2185.   

To find out when club meetings are held contact the advisor listed under the club name above. 
*Subject to Change* rev 8/29/18   For all student events, go to:  www.nv.edu/studentcalendar 


